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*Chair - Henry Dunbar
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2019
**COG Staff Contact - Douglas Franklin Please fill in missing contact info
v Last Name First Name Organization F.)'t Stop Name Phone Email
(if Applicable)
Aucella Grace Capitol Riverfront BID Canal Park 202-465-7080 grace@capitolriverfront.org
Albe Lexi Southwest BID 202-618-3522 lalbe @swbid.org
Anderson Jeff FABB 703-868-8705 jaaprime@gmail.com
Anderson-Dana Hannah WABA 202-518-0524 hannah.anderson-dana@waba.org
v Babcock Morgan Carlyle Council Alexandria-Carlyle 703-566-6450 mbabcock@carlylecouncil.com
Barden Kristen Adams Morgan BID Adams Morgan 202 997-0783 kbarden@adamsmorganline.org
Barnett-Woods Bryan M-NCPPC Ntl Harbor 301-952-3473 bryan.barnett-woods@ppd.mncppc.org
Barrie Brian Adams Morgan BID Adams Morgan 202-536-9515 bbarrie@adamsmaorganonline.org
Berger Trent PWC - DOT 703-392-6824 tberger@pwcgov.org
Bolick Jennifer VanEperen Rockville-Fallsgrove 202-462-3768 jennifer@vaneperencom
Boyd Elizabeth Seabury Resources for Aging Lamond at Seabury 202-414-6316 eboyd@seaburyresources.org
v Bozick Allison Georgetown BID Georgetown 202-298-9222 x218 abozick@georgetowndc.com
Browne Colin WABA 202-518-8524 colinbrowne@waba.org
Budimir Marina DDOT (202)478-1458 marina.budimir@dc.gov
Bullen Lindsey goDCgo 202-878-1651 lindsey.bullen@godcgo.com
Burch Linsey Edens Merrifield-Mosiac 703-676-3642 Info@mosaic@greencommute.com
Carey Danelle goDCgo Anacostia 202-379-8861 danelle.carey@goDCgo.com
Chaale Joe Spokes etc. Mt. Vernon 703 765-8005 jchaale@spokesetc.com
Tri-County Council for
v Clark George Southern MD Indian Head 301 274-1922 GClark@tccsmd.org
Clark Kate Transwestern Springfield 703.894.4263 Kate.Clark@transwestern.com
Cohen Lisette Capital Hill BID Eastern Market 202-842-3333 Icohen@capitolhillbid.org
v Cullinane Sean NIH/ORS NIH 301-496-4998 sean.cullinane@nih.gov
Darling Shannon The Wharf Wharf/SW Waterfront 908.377.1459 sdarling@wharfdc.com
PWC Board of County
v Dott Kelsey Supervisors Occaquan 703.792.4136 kdott@pwcgov.org
Drummey Roger ACAC Fitness Germantown 240-686-4500 rogerd@acac.com
v Dunbar* Henry Bike Arlington Arlington County 703.247.6981 Henry.Dunbar@bikearlington.com
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Emery Ryan NNMC-NSA Bethesda Bethesda 301 319-3818 ryan.emery@md.navy.mil
Epps John Maryland Park Bicycles Capitol Heights 301 350-7433 info@MarylandParkBicycles.com
Ernst Jamee City of Takoma Park Sligo Creek 301-891-7213 JameeE@takomaparkmd.gov
Ertelt Meryl IRI Franklin Square 202 572-1568 mertelt@iri.org
Ford Kim NoMa BID NoMa 202-997-1825 kford@nomabid.org
Franklin** Doug Council of Governments 202 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org
Frontiera Kristin (202) 518-0524 kristin.frontiera@waba.org
Loudoun County
Galen Judy Commuter Services Leesburg & Sterling 703 737-8044 Judy.Galen@loudoun.gov
Ghalayani Erin goDCgo 202-299-2186
Gregorio Eugenia The Tower Companies Rockville - Tower Oaks 301 692-1463 eugenia.gregorio@towercompanies.com
PG County Dept. of Public
Hackett Semia Works Largo (301) 883-5611 SLHackett@co.pg.md.us
Hamed Thomas City of Alexandria 703-746-4421 thomas.hamed@alexandriava.gov
Handsfield Will Georgetown BID Georgetown 202 298-9222 x203 whandsfield@georgetowndc.com
Hayes Dan University of Maryland College Park 301 405-0250 dhayes@fm.umd.edu
American College of
Haynes Camille Cardiology West End (202) 375-6132 chaynes@acc.org
Hersey Mark Council of Governments 202 962-3383 mhersey@mwcog.org
Holt Rick PW County - PWTSC Manassas 703 677-7934 rholt.pwc@gmail.com
Jackson Dwight National Naval Medical Center Naval Support 301 295-0031 Dwight.Jackson@med.navy.mil
James Caleb United States Coast Guard Buzzard Point 202 372-4517 Caleb.C.James@uscg.mil
Klien Stuart Macerich Tysons 703 847-7309 x230 Stuart.Klein@macerich.com
Kolodziejczyk Susan National Geographic 202-257-1766 skolodzi@ngs.org
Koopman Philip BicycleSPACE Freedom Plaza phil@bicyclespacedc.com
Lattman Leah ACAC Fitness Germantown 240-686-4500 leahl@acac.com
Manchas David Food and Drug Administration White oak 301 796-4124 david.manchas@fda.hhs.gov
Mazal Jonathan National Institutes of Health NIH Bldg One 614 565-8848 mazal.mazal@nih.gov
McGraw Sheila ATP sheila.mcgraw@transpartners.com
North Bethesda
McPhail Traci Transportation Center North Bethesda 301 770-8108 tmchphail@nbtmd.org
Meja Michelle National Institutes of Health Bldg 1/NIH 301-496-4998 mejiam@mail.nih.gov
Melman Dan Capitol Riverfront BID Capitol Riverfront 202 465-7080 dan@capitolriverfront.org
Militello Chris Arrow Bicycle 301-531-9250 mort.bootmill@gmail.com
Miller Jude Marriott Rock Springs 301 380-1460 jude.miller@marriott.com
Miranda Nohemy Fairfax County DOT Fairfax 703 324-1125 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov
Morello Holly PRTC PWC 703-580-6130 hmorello@omniride.com
Panko Elise Golden Triange BID Golden Triangle Farragut 202-463-5127 EPanko@goldentriangledc.com
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Phillips George Prince William County DOT Multiple 703 792-8094 gphillips@pwcgov.org
v | Quynn-Reno Di City of Greenbelt Greenbelt 240 542-2053 dquynnreno@greenbeltmd.gov
v Ramfos Nicholas COG 202 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org
v Ritter Chloe City of Fairfax Fairfax City Downtown 703-273-5652 chloe.ritter@fairfaxva.gov
Roeder Cindy Herndon PRD Herndon 703 435-6800 x2123 cindy.roeder@herndon-va.gov
Roff Alyssa City of Gaithersburg Gaithersburg 240-805-1155 Alyssa.Roff@gaithersburgmd.gov
v Rohn Kacy City of College Park College Park City Hall (240) 487-3541 krohn@collegeparkmd.gov
v Shaffer Fred M-NCPPC Hyattsville 301 952-3661 fred.shaffer@ppd.mncppc.org
v Sheehan Daniel COG/TPB 202-962-3287 dsheehan@mwcog.org
Montgomery County
v Sofman Mark Commuter Services Rockville 240 777-8385 mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov
Soloff Ashleigh Reston Association 703-435-6577 ASHLEIGH@reston.org
Somers Megan DDOT Edgewood 202-734-9875 meganleafritz@gmail.com
Spiegelman Rachel Community Forklift 301-985-6011 Rachel@CommunityForklift.org
v Stevens Frank City of Bowie Bowie 301 809-3053 fstevens@cityofbowie.org
Stoddard Paul City of Falls Church Falls Church 703 248-5256 Pstoddard@Fakkschurchva.gov
Tait-Nouri Gall WMATA West Hyattsville Metro 202 962-1581 gtait-nouri@wmata.com
Thompson Chad JBG McLean 901 331-0779 thompson@fivecornersstrategies.com
v Tiffany Kendall Frederick County TransIT Frederick 301-600-3543 ktiffany@frederickcountymd.gov
Tsaknis John Self - Dental Dug L'Enfant 240-994-2171 jtsaknis@dentalbug.com
Valdez Michelle Edens Union Market mvaldez@edens.com
Wallace Remi Downtown DC BID Freedom Plaza 202-638-8372 remi@downtowndc.org
Weigel Adam Prince William County DOT 703-792-6824 aweigel@pwcgov.org
White Leah ACC Iwhite@acc.org
Wynands Nicole Fairfax County Nicole.Wynands@fairfaxcounty.gov
Bethesda Transportation
v Zucker Jennifer Solutions Bethesda 301 656-0668 x18 jzucker@bethesda.org
v Last Name First Name Organization P.It Stop Name Phone Email
(if Applicable)
v Morello Holly OmniRide Rippon 703-580-6130 hmorello@omniride.com
v Khan Natasha OmniRide Rippon 703-580-6130 nkhan@omniride.com
v Lasker Andrea PGC-DPW-T Largo 301-883-5688 alaskes@co.pg.md.us
v Bennehoff Yohannes Takoma Park Sligo Creek 301-891-7298 yohannesb@takomapark.gov
v Mack Darya (Called in)
v |Chandlee Lydia (Called in)
v |Butler Cameron (Called in)
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v |Dziepak Tony (Called in)
v |Laws Brian (Called in)
v |Loughry Stephanie (Called in)
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